
                                                                                                    Hoja  1

                                         TOMA DE TIEMPOS C.D.BILBAO
                                             DEPORTIVO, 6 calles

N§ 1, 50 M. MARIPOSA FEM., 21/12/12, 25 m., Cr: M                                                           

P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            A¤o C¢d.-Nombre club       Tiempo                                    
 1 72819594  LAURA RODRIGUEZ ESQUIROZ   96 0103-AMAYA CIUDAD D.    33.03                                      437
 2 72818763  NAHIA ASIAIN RIPOLL        96 0103-AMAYA CIUDAD D.    34.20                                      394
 3 73137253  ARANTXA JERICO ASENJO      98 0103-AMAYA CIUDAD D.    35.38                                      355
 4 72316131  UXUE CEBERIO ECHEBERRIA    98 0B33-AMOREBIETA-ETXA    35.92                                      340
 5 79079925  IRATI CANO ALDAY           98 0B33-AMOREBIETA-ETXA    39.10                                      263
 6 45951784  NEREA LOPEZ GANDARIAS      96 0B33-AMOREBIETA-ETXA    39.12                                      263

 7 10013297  MAITE GARCIA GARAY         01 0086-BILBAO C.D.        40.46                                      237
 8 10005201  AINHOA MARTINEZ            02 0086-BILBAO C.D.        47.48                                      147
 9 10013298  MARIA GARCIA GARAY         03 0086-BILBAO C.D.        54.06                                       99

N§ 2, 50 M. MARIPOSA MASC., 21/12/12, 25 m., Cr: M                                                          

P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            A¤o C¢d.-Nombre club       Tiempo                                    
 1 72708586  JORGE CASI GO¥I            82 0103-AMAYA CIUDAD D.    26.00                                      642
 2 78955926  ERIZ GUTIERREZ LARRAZABAL  90 0086-BILBAO C.D.        28.29                                      498
 3 73137254  DANIEL JERICO ASENJO       95 0103-AMAYA CIUDAD D.    28.42                                      491
 4 79076462  BE¥AT VADILLO GARCIA       96 0B33-AMOREBIETA-ETXA    33.21                                      308
   10013299  LANDER EGUSKIZA            03 0086-BILBAO C.D.     BAJA                                            0

N§ 3, 100 M. BRAZA FEM., 21/12/12, 25 m., Cr: M                                                             

P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            A¤o C¢d.-Nombre club       Tiempo    Parciales                       
 1 20232557  LEIRE SAN NICOLAS PIPAON   97 0B33-AMOREBIETA-ETXA  1.26.39    40.63                             415
 2 73122303  LETICIA ASENJO LECUMBERRI  97 0103-AMAYA CIUDAD D.  1.29.30    41.61                             375
 3 79054459  IRATI LEZAMA OLANO         94 0B33-AMOREBIETA-ETXA  1.37.81    45.81                             286
 4 78942709  BEATRIZ IBARROLA IZU       00 0086-BILBAO C.D.      1.52.84    51.34                             186
 5 10007727  LIBE SALAZAR               02 0086-BILBAO C.D.      2.01.45    57.99                             149

N§ 4, 100 M. BRAZA MASC., 21/12/12, 25 m., Cr: M                                                            

P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            A¤o C¢d.-Nombre club       Tiempo    Parciales                       
 1 73415476  RUBEN PASCUAL BULDON       95 0103-AMAYA CIUDAD D.  1.07.08    30.89                             666
 2 16093631  JULEN APRAIZ ELLAKURIA     98 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  1.18.95    36.90                             408
   10002621  ALFONSO ORTIZ DE VIGON     01 0086-BILBAO C.D.     BAJA                                            0

N§ 5, 200 M. ESPALDA FEM., 21/12/12, 25 m., Cr: M                                                           

P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            A¤o C¢d.-Nombre club       Tiempo    Parciales                       
 1 30588941  NOEMI GARAI PUENTE         97 0352-PORTUGALETE D.N  2.39.51    36.52  1.16.57                    479
 2 72319441  AINHOA AURTENETXE ALVAREZ  97 0B33-AMOREBIETA-ETXA  2.42.33    37.96  1.18.40                    454
 3 79079765  MAIALEN PALACIOS FILARDO   95 0408-ASKARTZA         2.53.06    40.30  1.23.09                    375

N§ 7, 400 M. LIBRE FEM., 21/12/12, 25 m., Cr: M                                                             

P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            A¤o C¢d.-Nombre club       Tiempo    Parciales                       
 1 09989801  UXUE VALERO ROLDAN         01 0409-BARAKALDO C.N.   5.17.76    35.36  1.13.65  2.37.59           426
 2 X7704568M MANUELA MARULANDA VANEGAS  00 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  5.36.56    36.95  1.17.70  2.42.58           358
 3 09989800  AITZIBER CORBACHO          01 0409-BARAKALDO C.N.   5.45.69    37.50  1.21.27  2.49.78           331
 4 45948118  ZAIRA MURILLO VILLAESCUSA  96 0B33-AMOREBIETA-ETXA  5.46.34    34.98  1.16.56  2.45.88           329
   72592386  MIREN MAGUNAZELAIA CHAMIZO 96 0B33-AMOREBIETA-ETXA BAJA                                            0

                                                                                        PCNAT - Resultados - 
308/13



                                                                                                    Hoja  2

                                         TOMA DE TIEMPOS C.D.BILBAO
                                             DEPORTIVO, 6 calles

N§ 8, 400 M. LIBRE MASC., 21/12/12, 25 m., Cr: M                                                            

P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            A¤o C¢d.-Nombre club       Tiempo    Parciales                       
 1 16102087  SERGIO ANTIA VALLECILLO    98 0408-ASKARTZA         5.12.85    34.92  1.13.74  2.34.58           348
 2 79052503  JON ANDER ANTOLIN BLASCO   98 0086-BILBAO C.D.      5.34.25    36.56  1.17.77  2.43.92           285
 3 09978089  ENEKO AVILA AXPE           00 0409-BARAKALDO C.N.   5.35.02           1.17.59  2.45.45           283
 4 09978092  IMANOL ANDRADE ALONSO      00 0409-BARAKALDO C.N.   6.02.74    37.47  1.21.57  2.54.05           223

N§ 9, 100 M. LIBRE FEM., 21/12/12, 25 m., Cr: M                                                             

P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            A¤o C¢d.-Nombre club       Tiempo    Parciales                       
 1 73137020  NAIA LOPEZ LLAMAZARES      97 0103-AMAYA CIUDAD D.  1.04.35    30.42                             529
 2 73454704  IRENE ARCAYA CASTILLO      97 0103-AMAYA CIUDAD D.  1.04.50    30.80                             526
 3 79005007  AINHOA BARRUTIA            94 0086-BILBAO C.D.      1.06.66    31.83                             476
 4 79000545  LEIRE GARAGORRI EGUIDAZU   98 0086-BILBAO C.D.      1.07.48    32.42                             459
 5 20233936  MAITE SAN NICOLAS PIPAON   99 0B33-AMOREBIETA-ETXA  1.09.76    32.42                             415
 6 16097630  MARIA URIA GOTI            98 0408-ASKARTZA         1.09.94    33.69                             412

 7 79079765  MAIALEN PALACIOS FILARDO   95 0408-ASKARTZA         1.12.99    34.77                             363
 8 79116077  MAIDER GOIRIA VAZQUEZ      99 0B33-AMOREBIETA-ETXA  1.13.16    34.57                             360
 9 79000546  IRUNE GARAGARRI EGUIDAZU   00 0086-BILBAO C.D.      1.14.97    33.79                             335
10 79047313  JONE ARRIBALZAGA REGALADO  99 0408-ASKARTZA         1.15.90    35.91                             322
11 79005281  AINARA CRUZADO RODRIGUEZ   99 0408-ASKARTZA         1.22.79    39.64                             248
12 79137661  PAULA GARAY ANGOITIA       98 0086-BILBAO C.D.      1.25.94    40.25                             222
13 10013298  MARIA GARCIA GARAY         03 0086-BILBAO C.D.      1.37.76    47.00                             151
14 10007711  PAULA GALLEGO              02 0086-BILBAO C.D.      1.38.70    46.80                             146

N§ 10, 100 M. LIBRE MASC., 21/12/12, 25 m., Cr: M                                                           

P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            A¤o C¢d.-Nombre club       Tiempo    Parciales                       
 1 79005184  JUAN JOSE RUIZ SARALEGUI   94 0086-BILBAO C.D.        58.31    27.50                             520
 2 79116796  FERNANDO RUIZ SARALEGUI    97 0086-BILBAO C.D.        59.47    28.54                             490
 3 A3619670  CHRISTIAN R. ROSSI         98 0086-BILBAO C.D.      1.03.48    30.23                             403
 4 79053910  UNAI GREDILLA LERSUNDI     99 0086-BILBAO C.D.      1.11.77    34.00                             279
 5 73139505  ANDER GOIKOETXEA           99 0103-AMAYA CIUDAD D.  1.15.46    31.05                             240
 6 09993523  ANDER SALAZAR MARTIN       00 0086-BILBAO C.D.      1.33.12    42.51                             127

 7 10013296  IMANOL AYO                 02 0086-BILBAO C.D.      1.35.41    43.87                             118
 8 50015920  JOSU IBARRETXE LOPEZ       04 0086-BILBAO C.D.      1.43.46    48.12                              93
   14940818  I¥IGO ORBEGOZO ARRIETA     97 0086-BILBAO C.D.     BAJA                                            0
   10002621  ALFONSO ORTIZ DE VIGON     01 0086-BILBAO C.D.     BAJA                                            0
   10013299  LANDER EGUSKIZA            03 0086-BILBAO C.D.     BAJA                                            0

N§ 11, 50 M. BRAZA FEM., 21/12/12, 25 m., Cr: M                                                             

P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            A¤o C¢d.-Nombre club       Tiempo                                    
 1 44160616  AINHOA O¥ATIBIA ASTIBIA    89 0103-AMAYA CIUDAD D.    34.89                                      623
 2 45893458  MAIDER MELENDEZ MELLID     00 0352-PORTUGALETE D.N    39.90                                      416
 3 73122303  LETICIA ASENJO LECUMBERRI  97 0103-AMAYA CIUDAD D.    41.68                                      365
 4 79047313  JONE ARRIBALZAGA REGALADO  99 0408-ASKARTZA           44.06                                      309
 5 79054459  IRATI LEZAMA OLANO         94 0B33-AMOREBIETA-ETXA    44.54                                      299
 6 10013559  PALOMA CONDE SANZ-PORTELL  03 0086-BILBAO C.D.        57.46                                      139

 7 10007727  LIBE SALAZAR               02 0086-BILBAO C.D.        59.90                                      123

                                                                                        PCNAT - Resultados - 
308/13



                                                                                                    Hoja  3

                                         TOMA DE TIEMPOS C.D.BILBAO
                                             DEPORTIVO, 6 calles

N§ 12, 50 M. BRAZA MASC., 21/12/12, 25 m., Cr: M                                                            

P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            A¤o C¢d.-Nombre club       Tiempo                                    
 1 73415476  RUBEN PASCUAL BULDON       95 0103-AMAYA CIUDAD D.    30.10                                      695

N§ 13, 50 M. ESPALDA FEM., 21/12/12, 25 m., Cr: M                                                           

P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            A¤o C¢d.-Nombre club       Tiempo                                    
 1 79007870  CRISTINA GARMENDIA LOPE    96 0086-BILBAO C.D.        33.43                                      530
 2 45893459  MARTA MELENDEZ MELLID      98 0352-PORTUGALETE D.N    33.52                                      526
 3 78940637  TERESA AGUILERA            97 0086-BILBAO C.D.        33.94                                      507
 4 73137020  NAIA LOPEZ LLAMAZARES      97 0103-AMAYA CIUDAD D.    34.45                                      484
 5 45947598  SARA GUTIERREZ GARCIA      96 0B33-AMOREBIETA-ETXA    34.60                                      478
 6 20232557  LEIRE SAN NICOLAS PIPAON   97 0B33-AMOREBIETA-ETXA    35.17                                      455

 7 72319441  AINHOA AURTENETXE ALVAREZ  97 0B33-AMOREBIETA-ETXA    35.82                                      431
 8 72586886  ELENE GUTIERREZ GARCIA     00 0B33-AMOREBIETA-ETXA    36.22                                      417
 9 79129367  OLATZ MAGUNAZELAIA CHAMIZO 00 0B33-AMOREBIETA-ETXA    40.64                                      295
10 16093610  AGATHE LORO¥O DUDAGOITIA   99 0B33-AMOREBIETA-ETXA    41.13                                      284
11 79174878  ALMUDENA LARRAGOITI FISHER 00 0086-BILBAO C.D.        47.27                                      187
   10021886  TERESE LLABORI             03 0086-BILBAO C.D.     BAJA                                            0

N§ 14, 50 M. ESPALDA MASC., 21/12/12, 25 m., Cr: M                                                          

P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            A¤o C¢d.-Nombre club       Tiempo                                    
 1 44639186  DAVID IBORRA JIMENEZ       89 0103-AMAYA CIUDAD D.    27.36                                      678
 2 79076462  BE¥AT VADILLO GARCIA       96 0B33-AMOREBIETA-ETXA    35.72                                      304
 3 09992541  DAVID APRAIZ AZPEITIA      00 0086-BILBAO C.D.        46.89                                      134
 4 50015920  JOSU IBARRETXE LOPEZ       04 0086-BILBAO C.D.        51.61                                      101
 5 10013296  IMANOL AYO                 02 0086-BILBAO C.D.        53.12                                       92

N§ 15, 200 M. BRAZA FEM., 21/12/12, 25 m., Cr: M                                                            

P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            A¤o C¢d.-Nombre club       Tiempo    Parciales                       
 1 16090359  PAULA UNZUETA LARRINAGA    95 0408-ASKARTZA         3.01.59    41.28  1.27.64                    459
 2 79076602  ANGELA GARAY ANGOITIA      95 0086-BILBAO C.D.      3.04.72    40.91  1.27.34                    436

N§ 16, 200 M. BRAZA MASC., 21/12/12, 25 m., Cr: M                                                           

P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            A¤o C¢d.-Nombre club       Tiempo    Parciales                       
 1 79046525  UNAI MORENO REGUILON       96 0352-PORTUGALETE D.N  2.35.49    36.06  1.15.91                    548
 2 45916177  BORJA CALVO LUIS           97 0352-PORTUGALETE D.N  2.45.02    36.38  1.18.13                    459

N§ 17, 100 M. MARIPOSA FEM., 21/12/12, 25 m., Cr: M                                                         

P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            A¤o C¢d.-Nombre club       Tiempo    Parciales                       
 1 73454704  IRENE ARCAYA CASTILLO      97 0103-AMAYA CIUDAD D.  1.11.14    32.72                             489
 2 73113807  YAIZA ARANA LIZOAIN        96 0103-AMAYA CIUDAD D.  1.11.53    33.45                             481
 3 72819594  LAURA RODRIGUEZ ESQUIROZ   96 0103-AMAYA CIUDAD D.  1.14.99    34.16                             417
 4 73137253  ARANTXA JERICO ASENJO      98 0103-AMAYA CIUDAD D.  1.22.09    36.29                             318
 5 20233936  MAITE SAN NICOLAS PIPAON   99 0B33-AMOREBIETA-ETXA  1.24.10    37.68                             296
 6 45951784  NEREA LOPEZ GANDARIAS      96 0B33-AMOREBIETA-ETXA  1.31.23    40.65                             232

 7 79079925  IRATI CANO ALDAY           98 0B33-AMOREBIETA-ETXA  1.33.54    42.56                             215

                                                                                        PCNAT - Resultados - 
308/13



                                                                                                    Hoja  4

                                         TOMA DE TIEMPOS C.D.BILBAO
                                             DEPORTIVO, 6 calles

N§ 18, 100 M. MARIPOSA MASC., 21/12/12, 25 m., Cr: M                                                        

P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            A¤o C¢d.-Nombre club       Tiempo    Parciales                       
 1 72708586  JORGE CASI GO¥I            82 0103-AMAYA CIUDAD D.    56.91    26.48                             671
 2 73137769  SERGIO ARANA ELIA          97 0103-AMAYA CIUDAD D.  1.02.99    28.72                             494
 3 A3619670  CHRISTIAN R. ROSSI         98 0086-BILBAO C.D.      1.11.75    33.51                             334

N§ 19, 200 M. EST.IND. FEM., 21/12/12, 25 m., Cr: M                                                         

P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            A¤o C¢d.-Nombre club       Tiempo    Parciales                       
 1 73120768  NAIARA PALOMO FUENTETAJA   95 0103-AMAYA CIUDAD D.  2.39.01    33.70                             499
 2 79172474  IRANTZU SAN JUAN ARRILLAGA 99 0352-PORTUGALETE D.N  3.01.79    40.24                             334

N§ 20, 200 M. EST.IND. MASC., 21/12/12, 25 m., Cr: M                                                        

P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            A¤o C¢d.-Nombre club       Tiempo    Parciales                       
 1 79003208  GUILLERMO REBOLLO DE GARAY 96 0086-BILBAO C.D.      2.22.28    32.53                             515
 2 73139505  ANDER GOIKOETXEA           99 0103-AMAYA CIUDAD D.  2.41.18    34.44                             354

N§ 21, 100 M. EST.IND. FEM., 21/12/12, 25 m., Cr: M                                                         

P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            A¤o C¢d.-Nombre club       Tiempo                                    
 1 44160616  AINHOA O¥ATIBIA ASTIBIA    89 0103-AMAYA CIUDAD D.  1.11.58                                      524
 2 72316131  UXUE CEBERIO ECHEBERRIA    98 0B33-AMOREBIETA-ETXA  1.16.43                                      431
 3 45947598  SARA GUTIERREZ GARCIA      96 0B33-AMOREBIETA-ETXA  1.18.20                                      402
 4 79076602  ANGELA GARAY ANGOITIA      95 0086-BILBAO C.D.      1.22.38                                      344
 5 72586886  ELENE GUTIERREZ GARCIA     00 0B33-AMOREBIETA-ETXA  1.22.81                                      339
 6 72316115  IRAIDE AMORROSTA CASTILLO  96 0B33-AMOREBIETA-ETXA  1.28.39                                      278

N§ 22, 100 M. EST.IND. MASC., 21/12/12, 25 m., Cr: M                                                        

P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            A¤o C¢d.-Nombre club       Tiempo                                    
 1 72708175  DAVID OLIVER ROLDAN        87 0103-AMAYA CIUDAD D.  1.04.50                                      487
 2 78955926  ERIZ GUTIERREZ LARRAZABAL  90 0086-BILBAO C.D.      1.06.78                                      439
 3 09995732  NESTOR IBARRETXE LOPEZ     00 0086-BILBAO C.D.      1.32.08                                      167
   14940818  I¥IGO ORBEGOZO ARRIETA     97 0086-BILBAO C.D.     BAJA                                            0

N§ 23, 100 M. ESPALDA FEM., 21/12/12, 25 m., Cr: M                                                          

P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            A¤o C¢d.-Nombre club       Tiempo    Parciales                       
 1 79007870  CRISTINA GARMENDIA LOPE    96 0086-BILBAO C.D.      1.11.09    35.33                             546
 2 78940637  TERESA AGUILERA            97 0086-BILBAO C.D.      1.12.51    35.28                             515
 3 16097630  MARIA URIA GOTI            98 0408-ASKARTZA         1.23.98    40.67                             331
 4 79000546  IRUNE GARAGARRI EGUIDAZU   00 0086-BILBAO C.D.      1.36.89    45.54                             215
 5 79174878  ALMUDENA LARRAGOITI FISHER 00 0086-BILBAO C.D.      1.45.31    49.40                             168

N§ 24, 100 M. ESPALDA MASC., 21/12/12, 25 m., Cr: M                                                         

P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            A¤o C¢d.-Nombre club       Tiempo    Parciales                       
 1 79003208  GUILLERMO REBOLLO DE GARAY 96 0086-BILBAO C.D.      1.04.50    31.65                             522
 2 73137769  SERGIO ARANA ELIA          97 0103-AMAYA CIUDAD D.  1.08.45    32.67                             436
 3 79005184  JUAN JOSE RUIZ SARALEGUI   94 0086-BILBAO C.D.      1.10.72    34.37                             396
 4 44639186  DAVID IBORRA JIMENEZ       89 0103-AMAYA CIUDAD D.  1.11.78    33.76                             378
 5 16102087  SERGIO ANTIA VALLECILLO    98 0408-ASKARTZA         1.22.13    39.37                             252

                                                                                        PCNAT - Resultados - 
308/13



                                                                                                    Hoja  5

                                         TOMA DE TIEMPOS C.D.BILBAO
                                             DEPORTIVO, 6 calles

N§ 26, 200 M. MARIPOSA MASC., 21/12/12, 25 m., Cr: M                                                        

P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            A¤o C¢d.-Nombre club       Tiempo    Parciales                       
 1 73137254  DANIEL JERICO ASENJO       95 0103-AMAYA CIUDAD D.  2.24.62    31.24  1.08.19                    458

N§ 27, 50 M. LIBRE FEM., 21/12/12, 25 m., Cr: M                                                             

P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            A¤o C¢d.-Nombre club       Tiempo                                    
 1 79133584  AINHOA MORENO REGUILON     98 0352-PORTUGALETE D.N    29.68                                      511
 2 73120768  NAIARA PALOMO FUENTETAJA   95 0103-AMAYA CIUDAD D.    30.29                                      481
 3 72319441  AINHOA AURTENETXE ALVAREZ  97 0B33-AMOREBIETA-ETXA    31.17                                      441
 4 79047313  JONE ARRIBALZAGA REGALADO  99 0408-ASKARTZA           32.83                                      377
 5 78942709  BEATRIZ IBARROLA IZU       00 0086-BILBAO C.D.        34.64                                      321
 6 79129367  OLATZ MAGUNAZELAIA CHAMIZO 00 0B33-AMOREBIETA-ETXA    35.18                                      307

 7 79005281  AINARA CRUZADO RODRIGUEZ   99 0408-ASKARTZA           35.64                                      295
 8 79137661  PAULA GARAY ANGOITIA       98 0086-BILBAO C.D.        37.38                                      255
 9 79054459  IRATI LEZAMA OLANO         94 0B33-AMOREBIETA-ETXA    37.91                                      245
10 10013559  PALOMA CONDE SANZ-PORTELL  03 0086-BILBAO C.D.        39.71                                      213
11 10005201  AINHOA MARTINEZ            02 0086-BILBAO C.D.        40.91                                      195
12 10007711  PAULA GALLEGO              02 0086-BILBAO C.D.        49.14                                      112
   10021886  TERESE LLABORI             03 0086-BILBAO C.D.     BAJA                                            0

N§ 28, 50 M. LIBRE MASC., 21/12/12, 25 m., Cr: M                                                            

P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            A¤o C¢d.-Nombre club       Tiempo                                    
 1 79116796  FERNANDO RUIZ SARALEGUI    97 0086-BILBAO C.D.        26.89                                      472
 2 79076462  BE¥AT VADILLO GARCIA       96 0B33-AMOREBIETA-ETXA    28.04                                      416
 3 79052503  JON ANDER ANTOLIN BLASCO   98 0086-BILBAO C.D.        31.13                                      304
 4 79053910  UNAI GREDILLA LERSUNDI     99 0086-BILBAO C.D.        32.38                                      270
 5 09995732  NESTOR IBARRETXE LOPEZ     00 0086-BILBAO C.D.        36.00                                      196
 6 09993523  ANDER SALAZAR MARTIN       00 0086-BILBAO C.D.        43.26                                      113

N§ 29, 200 M. LIBRE FEM., 21/12/12, 25 m., Cr: M                                                            

P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            A¤o C¢d.-Nombre club       Tiempo    Parciales                       
 1 16086216  ANE ITURBE SANCHEZ         98 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  2.16.30    31.79  1.05.50                    569
 2 72818763  NAHIA ASIAIN RIPOLL        96 0103-AMAYA CIUDAD D.  2.17.18    32.50  1.07.17                    558
 3 73113807  YAIZA ARANA LIZOAIN        96 0103-AMAYA CIUDAD D.  2.21.95    32.64  1.08.44                    504
 4 79005007  AINHOA BARRUTIA            94 0086-BILBAO C.D.      2.23.11    33.24  1.09.56                    492
 5 79000545  LEIRE GARAGORRI EGUIDAZU   98 0086-BILBAO C.D.      2.25.28    35.09  1.11.53                    470
 6 16090359  PAULA UNZUETA LARRINAGA    95 0408-ASKARTZA         2.25.35    32.79  1.09.32                    469

 7 45947598  SARA GUTIERREZ GARCIA      96 0B33-AMOREBIETA-ETXA  2.28.00    33.34  1.10.77                    444
 8 72316131  UXUE CEBERIO ECHEBERRIA    98 0B33-AMOREBIETA-ETXA  2.32.57    35.49  1.14.07                    406
 9 20232557  LEIRE SAN NICOLAS PIPAON   97 0B33-AMOREBIETA-ETXA  2.32.58    34.53  1.13.81                    406
10 20233936  MAITE SAN NICOLAS PIPAON   99 0B33-AMOREBIETA-ETXA  2.37.01    36.50  1.16.10                    372
11 72586886  ELENE GUTIERREZ GARCIA     00 0B33-AMOREBIETA-ETXA  2.37.70    37.88  1.18.41                    367
12 79116077  MAIDER GOIRIA VAZQUEZ      99 0B33-AMOREBIETA-ETXA  2.37.75    38.90  1.16.63                    367
13 16097630  MARIA URIA GOTI            98 0408-ASKARTZA         2.38.27    36.26  1.16.76                    363
14 10013297  MAITE GARCIA GARAY         01 0086-BILBAO C.D.      2.39.20    37.44  1.18.00                    357
15 79079765  MAIALEN PALACIOS FILARDO   95 0408-ASKARTZA         2.41.49    36.19  1.16.62                    342
16 45948118  ZAIRA MURILLO VILLAESCUSA  96 0B33-AMOREBIETA-ETXA  2.41.81    37.02  1.17.57                    340
17 16093610  AGATHE LORO¥O DUDAGOITIA   99 0B33-AMOREBIETA-ETXA  2.43.11    38.01  1.20.14                    332
18 79079925  IRATI CANO ALDAY           98 0B33-AMOREBIETA-ETXA  2.46.57    39.09  1.21.68                    312
19 45951784  NEREA LOPEZ GANDARIAS      96 0B33-AMOREBIETA-ETXA  2.47.15    38.22  1.20.50                    308
20 72316115  IRAIDE AMORROSTA CASTILLO  96 0B33-AMOREBIETA-ETXA  2.54.36    37.87  1.20.68                    272

                                                                                        PCNAT - Resultados - 
308/13



                                                                                                    Hoja  6

                                         TOMA DE TIEMPOS C.D.BILBAO
                                             DEPORTIVO, 6 calles

N§ 29, 200 M. LIBRE FEM., 21/12/12, 25 m., Cr: M                                                            

P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            A¤o C¢d.-Nombre club       Tiempo    Parciales                       
   72592386  MIREN MAGUNAZELAIA CHAMIZO 96 0B33-AMOREBIETA-ETXA BAJA                                            0

N§ 30, 200 M. LIBRE MASC., 21/12/12, 25 m., Cr: M                                                           

P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            A¤o C¢d.-Nombre club       Tiempo    Parciales                       
 1 45824096  ERIC PARRA CERECEDO        98 0352-PORTUGALETE D.N  2.18.55    32.61  1.08.31                    399
 2 45893422  OIER RENGEL HIERRO         97 0352-PORTUGALETE D.N  2.18.75    32.31  1.08.29                    397
 3 09992541  DAVID APRAIZ AZPEITIA      00 0086-BILBAO C.D.      3.08.29    40.57  1.28.84                    158
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